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30° Torneo Scacco al Coronavirus

online 23 gennaio 2021

nickname
Giovab7

torrionefunesto

barbossal2k
jasonkidd5

nazzarenocannella

Gnappo83
giso56
Larici
il-bobby
bru94e
pietroporro
guido220367
Gabriele8588
sersolf
carloghezzi

sistema svizzero
player
Liscio Giovanni
La Fontana Stefano
Tavasci Alfio
Bellotto Stefano
Cannella Nazzareno
Napolitano Matteo
Gisolini Michele
Laricini Alberto
Sironi Roberto
Bruschi Giorgio
Porro Pietro
Ambroggio Guido
Caccialanza Gabriele
Bettinelli Sergio
Ghezzi Carlo

durata partita 10’

elo chess

1760
1713
1655
1700
1502
1563
1544
1459
1791
1175
1205
1514
1203
1071
1423

punti

5

6 turni
punti sp.
16
14,5
11,5
8
11,25
10,25
6,75
8
4,5
2
5,75

2,5



